STATE

AL

AR

AZ

CA

CO

CT

DE

FL

CITY

Gadsen
Mohile

Ft. Smith
Little Rock

Phoenix

Oakland
Riversde
San Diego

Fort Callins
Grand Junction

Lakewood
Pueblo

Manchester
Newark

Boca Raton
Daytona Beach
Ft. Lauderdde
Jacksonville
Juno Beach
Pensacola
Sunrise

Tampa

SITE

Bevill Manufacturing Technology Center
Bishop State Community College-ASSE

WestArk Community College
Arkansas State Agricultura Extension
Service

Gaeway Community College

US Federd Building
Universty of CA-Riversde
Mesa Callege

Colorado State University
Mesa College - ABC

Red Rocks Community College
Pueblo Community College

Manchester Community College
Univerdty of Ddaware

Horida Atlantic Univergty

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical Universty

Florida Atlantic University

Northeast Horida Safety Council

Florida Power & Light

Pensacola Junior College

Motorola

University of South Florida- NIOSH
Sunshine ERC

CONTACT PERSON

Kdli Gardner
Jmmy Lyles

Bill Baker
Fleeta Watson

Henry Marquez

Gabe Gillotti
Dan Mooney
Steve Hudson

Jackie Tunberg
Associated Builders
and Contractors
Richard Hawkins

Brenda Alcon

Seve Mulligan
Vince Soss

Gene Oudllette
Bob Neshit
Gene Oudllette
Shana Harvey
Bob Freeman
Joe Cundiff
RamonaMorris
Diana McClusky

TELEPHONE

256-549-8160
334-452-7667

501-788-7000
501-671-2000

602-542-1769

415-975-4310
415-975-4338

619-557-5909

970-491-6151
970-243-7950

800-933-8394
719-549-3368

860-240-3152

302-573-6518

954-229-4179
407-709-2267
954-229-4179
904-399-3119
305-552-3166
850-941-6077
954-424-0242
813-974-6624



STATE
GA

HI

KS

LA

CITY

Atlanta
Vadosta

Viddia
Honolulu

Bettendorf
Cedar Rapids
Soux City

Boise

Aurora
Decatur
DesPanes
Gaeshburg
GlenHllyn
Godfrey
Rockford
South Holland

Colby
Dodge City
Great Bend
Junction City
Pittsburg

Alexandria
Lafayette
New Orleans
Ruston

SITE

Georgia Tech Research Indtitute

Vddogta State University Small
Business Development Center

Southeastern Technica College

Honolulu Community College

Eagtern lowa Community College Digt.
Kirkwood Community College
. Luke' s Regiona Medica Center

Boise State University

Waubonsee Community College

Richland Community College

Oakton Community College

Carl Sandberg College-Business& Industry
College of DuPage

Lewis and Clark Community College
Rock Vdley Community College

South Suburban College

Colby Community College

Dodge City Community College
Barton County Community College
Barton County Community College
Pittsburg State University

Louisana Technicd College
University of Louisana at Lafayette
Delgado Community College
Louisana Tech Universty

CONTACT PERSON

Diane Knobloch
Ann Cardl

Dennis Epps
Barbara Goto

Glo Hanne
Angi Dunkd
Sandy Miller

Van Howdll

Judy Liszka
Doug Varner
Business Inditute
Gina Shank
Corinne Parks
Helen FHatau
Cari

Bill Coulehan

Joe Mildrexler

Janice

Lynda Jamison
Bill Nash

Sami Tannous

Doug Honaker
Joseph Pons
Doug Honaker
Kathy Caraway

TELEPHONE

404-894-2646
229-333-5830

912-538-3155

808-541-2687

563-441-4081
319-398-5678
712-297-7966

208-321-2960

630-906-4152
217-423-3100
847-635-1932
309-344-1512
630-942-2178
618-468-4652
815-921-2059
708-891-3800

785-462-3984
620-225-1321
800-732-6842
785-238-8550
620-235-4360

225-389-0474
337-482-5357
225-389-0474
318-257-2912



STATE

LA

MA

MD

ME

MN

MO

MS

CITY
Shreveport

Fitchburg
Haverhill

College Park

Augusta
<. Cloud
Carthage

Joplin
Hillsboro
Kansas City
Poplar Bluff
S. Louis

. Louis
Saringfidd
Warrensburg

Booneville
Gautier
Jackson

Summit

SITE
L SU-Shreveport

Fitchburg State College
Northern Essex Community College

University of Maryland

Universty of Maine
. Cloud State University

Crowder College Business Training
& Development Center

Crowder College ACT Center

Jefferson College

Metropolitan Community College

Three Rivers Community College

S. Louis Universty

Univerdty of Missouri-St. Louis

Southwest Missouri State University

Centrd Missouri State University

NE Missssppi Environmenta Safety

Asoc. & NE Mississppi Community

College
American Society of Safety Engineers

Missssppi State University Center for

Safety and Hedlth

Southwest Mississippi Community College

CONTACT PERSON
Doug Honaker

William Stanwood
Pat Griffin

Dwayne Caotti
Ernie Thompson

Skip Hoyt
Dennis Murphy
RogettaKyle

RogettaKyle
Bill Thomas
Dick Holzrichter
Harold Carter
ChrisKing
Harold Carter
TaraHorton
Amy Barnhart

Billy Bolden
Doug Mandfidd
Donna Bradford

Jarry Mdone

TELEPHONE
225-389-0474

978-665-3408
617-565-6924

703-564-7130
847-759-7731

207-780-3178

320-255-4768

417-626-8874

417-626-8874
636-797-3000
816-482-5470
314-425-4249
314-977-3242
314-425-4249
417-836-5685
660-643-4402

662-720-7328

228-497-7621

601-965-4606

601-276-3889



STATE

MT

ND

NE

NH

NJ

NV

CITY

Billings
Bozeman
Butte
Great Fals
Kdigpdl

Misoula

Bismarck
Grand Forks

Grand Idand
Hadtings
McCook
Milford
Norfolk
Omaha
Scottsbluff

Manchester

Edison

Lincroft

Mays Landing
Newark

New Brunswick
Pemberton
Randolph
Trenton

North Las Vegas

Reno

SITE

United States Postd Service
United States Postd Service
United States Postd Service
United States Postd Service
United States Postd Service
United States Postd Service

Bismarck State College
University of North Dakota

Centrd Community College

Centrd Community College

McCook Community College
Southeast Community College
Northeast Community College
Metropolitan Community College
Western Nebraska Community College

Keene State College

Middlesex County Community College
Brookdae Community College
Atlantic Cape Community College
New Jersey Indtitute of Technology
Rutgers University-New Brunswick
Burlington County Community College
County College of Morris

Mercer County Community College

University College of Southern Nevada
Truckee Meadows Community College

CONTACT PERSON

Sue Coler
Mike Roberts
Judy Conlan
Stan Ackerman
Ed Yarbrough
John Smith

CarlaBraun-Hixon
Kdly Hollands

Bob Nieman

Martha Myles
MarthaMyles
MarthaMyles
MarthaMyles
Martha Myles
MarthaMyles

Jll Cdvo

Brenda Cooney
N/A

N/A

Bill Dudly
Carol Burger
N/A

N/A

N/A

Jan Rosenberg
Gary Brown

TELEPHONE

406-657-5769
406-586-1508
406-494-2194
406-761-4031
406-755-6450
406-329-2238

701-328-9843
701-777-2550

308-398-7430
402-221-3182
402-221-3182
402-221-3182
402-221-3182
402-221-3182
402-221-3182

603-645-0050

732-906-2569
752-842-1900
609-343-4900
973-328-5000
732-932-7373
609-894-9373
973-328-5000
609-586-4800

702-486-9159
775-688-1474



STATE

NY

OH

OK

CITY

Bath
Clifton Park
Corning
East Syracuse
Elmira
Jamestown
Lockport
New Y ork
Rochester
Sanborn
Stone Ridge

Syracuse

Uniondde
Utica

Vdhdla
Voorhessville

Williamsville
Centaville
Cincinnati
Clevdand
Clevdand

Newark
Sharonville

Toledo

Enid

SITE

Veterans Administration Medical Center

Iroquois Hedlthcare Association

Corning Glass

Iroquois Hedlthcare Association

Arnot Ogden Medicd Center

Frank Brait Agriculture Center

Niagara County Community College

Corndl University

Plumbers Union

Niagara County Community College

Mid-Hudson Hedlth & Safety Inditute

Sheraton Syracuse Hotel & Conference
Center

Nassau Community College

SUNY Indtitute of Technology a
a UticalRome

New York Medicd College

NY State Smdl Business Development
Center

Erie Community College North Campus

Miami Vdley Cable Council

Cincinnati Hedlth Department

Cuyahoga County Community College

NASA Glenn Research Center

Central Ohio Tech Center/OSU-Newark

Intercommunity Cable Regulatory
Commisson

Toledo-Lucas County Main Public Library

Autry Technology Center

CONTACT PERSON

Richard Smdll
Denise Foeder
Pam Phillips
Denise Foeder
Tom Donndlls
Carol Rowland
Guy Zaczek
Jod Shufro
Judy McMaster
Paula

Pamda Kaufman

AJ. Tordli

Art Freedman
David Mdlen

William Collesano
Jean Weaver

N/A

Marie Belpuls
Marianne Kautz
Tom Sommeville
Clevdand OSHA
N/A

Patricia Stern

Toledo OSHA

Andy Beck

TELEPHONE

607-664-4811
315-445-2293
607-974-6755
315-445-2293
607-735-4611
716-665-2510
800-280-6742
212-627-3900
585-244-0420
716-433-1856
845-687-5012

315-422-0121

516-572-7883
315-792-7546

914-594-4447
518-453-9567

716-851-1805

937-438-8887
800-207-9399
216-987-4440
216-522-3818
740-366-9243
513-772-4272

419-259-7542

580-242-2750



STATE
OK

PA

CITY

McAlester
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Allentown
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Camp Hill
Conshohocken
Dubois
Edinboro
Erie
Hazelton
Indiana

Kutztown

Lancaster
Media
Millersville
Monaca
Philadd phia
Philadephia
Fittsburgh

Schuylkill Haven
Scranton
. Mays

Uniontown
Wilkes-Barre

SITE
Kiamichi Technology Center

Metro Tech
Tulsa Technology

Lehigh Valey Hospitd-Cedar Crest

Lehigh Vdley Hospita-Muhlenburg Hospitad
Lehigh Universty Mountaintop Campus

Northampton Community College

Holy Spirit Hospital

Montgomery County Fire Academy

Penn State Dubois

Edinboro Univergty

Gannon University

Penn State Hazelton

Indiana University of Pennsylvania:
Main Campus

Kutztown Universty-Smdl Business
Development Center

Penn State, the Lancaster Center

Penn State Delaware County Campus

Millersville University

Penn State Beaver

Temple University

Universty of Pennsylvania

Penn State Cooperative Extension
of Allegheny County

Penn State Schuylkill

University of Scranton

Community Education Council of

Elk & Cameron Counties

Penn State Fayette

Penn State Wilkes-Barre

CONTACT PERSON

Kent Towne
Meéanie Stinnett
Dave Hendey

Candice Rishko
Marge Kratzer
Scott Shimandle
Mary Lou Callis
Sder RitaAnn
DonaFile
Kathleen Poitras
Randdl McCadin
Veronica M cConaughey
Debra Katchur
JoAnn Mallory

Tammy Mittower-Wenrich

Rick Hines
Jennifer Siegd
Dan Anna

Marian Vendemia
Derrick James
Receptionist
Regigrar

Jodi Staller
Theresa Kaplan
Kris Kronenwetter

TinaRed
Pat

TELEPHONE

918-426-0940
405-605-4789
918-828-4106

610-402-8325
484-884-2266
610-776-0592
610-861-5302
717-972-4149
610-617-4650
814-375-4715
814-732-1346
814-871-5831
570-450-3110
724-357-2460

610-683-4793

717-299-7667
610-892-1309
717-872-3334
724-773-3700
215-204-3542
215-898-8281
412-473-2540

570-385-6221
570-941-7588
814-781-3437

724-430-4215
570-675-9219



STATE

PA

PR

RI

SD

TN

X

CITY
Williamsport

Arecibo
Ponce
Rio Piedras

Lincaln
Greenwood

Rapid City
Soux Fals

Murfreeshoro

Abilene
Amaillo
Audin
Beaumont
Brownsville
College Station
Corpus Chridti
Ddlas

Ddlas
Edinburg

El Paso

El Paso

Ft. Worth
Houston
Kilgore
Laredo

L ubbock

SITE
Pennsylvania College of Technology

InterAmerican Univergity-Arecibo
InterAmerican University-Ponce
InterAmerican University-Centrd Office

Community College of Rhode Idand
Piedmont Technica College

Black Hills Workshop
SE. Technicd Indtitute

Middle Tennessee State Universty

Region 14 Education Service Center
Veterans Administration Hospita
Univergty of Texas

Lamar Inditute of Technology
Universty of Texas- Brownsville
Texas A&M University

Texas A&M University

Dallas Independent School Digt. Offices
Texas A&M Ddlas Agriculturd Center
University of Texas- Pan Am

El Paso Community College

El Paso Community College Transmountain

Tarrant County College, South Campus
Ingtitute of Biosciences and Technology
Kilgore College

Texas A&M Internaiond University

Texas A&M Research & Extension Center

CONTACT PERSON
Linda Miller

Sonia Fdiciano
SoniaFdiciano
Sonia Fdiciano

Maryann Medeiros
Jeanne Hughston

Bill Clucass
Chad Brower

Linda Hardymon

Sheila Schulmeyer
Sheila Schulmeyer
Paul Brantley

Mark Briggs

Corpus Christi OSHA
Cathy Ruedinger
Corpus Christi OSHA
Cathy Reaves
LisaLondon

Corpus Christi OSHA
Rusl Smith

Juana Miranda
Michad J. Rivera
LisaLondon

Charles Bidack
Corpus Chrigti OSHA
Sheila Schulmeyer

TELEPHONE
570-327-4510

787-766-1912
787-766-1912
787-766-1912

401-528-4669

864-941-8408

605-343-4581
605-361-7785

615-904-8096

800-692-4202
800-692-4202
512-916-5783
281-286-0583
361-888-3420
979-845-5611
361-888-3420
972-925-3100
800-723-3811
361-888-3420
915-831-5082
915-534-6251
817-581-7303
800-723-3811
903-983-8141
361-888-3420
800-692-4202



STATE

X

uTr

VA

VI

WA

Wi

CITY

Marshdl
Midland
Nacogdoches
Pasadena
San Antonio
Texarkana
Trombal

Tyler
Waco

Sandy
Charlottesville
. Croix
Seditle

Appleton
Clevdand
Eau Claire
Fond Du Lac
Green Bay
LaCross

Madison
Pewaukee
Phillips
Rhindander
Spencer
Wausau

SITE

Texas Sate Technica College
Midland College

Stephen F. Augtin University
San Jacinto College Central

Ft. Sam Houston AMEDD Center School

Texarkana College - Texarkana AGC

North Harris Montgomery County
Community College

Universty of Texasat Tyler

Texas State Technical College

SAt Lake Community College
Fledmont Virginia Community College
Hovensa Recrestion Center
Univergity of Washington

Fox Vdley Technica College

Lakeshore Technica College

Chippewa Vdley Technicd College

Moraine Park Technica College

Northeast Wisconsin Technica College

Rasmus Center, Gunderson Lutheran
Medical Center

U. W. Pyle Center

Waukesha Technicd College

NC Tech College - Phillips Campus

Nicolet Community College

NC Tech College - Spencer Campus

Northcentrd Technicd College

CONTACT PERSON

George Kezerle
Sheila Schulmeyer
Kely Knighton
Mark Briggs
Barry Keyster
Leon Sanderson
Kely Knighton

Tommy Gilbregth
Miched J. Rivera

Mark Dumas
Mary Jane King
R. Mark Jones
Karen Haberfeld

Glenn Rutgers
Joy Krueger
Tim Kobernat
Bob Knueppel
N/A

Mary Eall

Mary Eall

Pat Ostrenga
N/A

Lance Powers
N/A

Patrick Kenney

TELEPHONE

903-935-1010
800-692-4202
281-591-2438
281-286-0583
210-916-2001
870-772-4700
281-591-2438

903-566-7338
817-581-7303

801-957-3290

434-961-5203

340-692-3678

206-685-3089

920-735-4971
920-693-1611
715-832-9019
920-929-2110
920-498-6909
608-441-5388

608-441-5388
414-297-3315
715-239-4555
715-365-4647
715-659-5120
715-675-3331



STATE

Wi

CITY

Whittenberg
Link to other Stes
in Wisconsn

Charleston
Clarksburg
Fairmont
Genille
Indtitute
Martinsburg
Moorefied
Morgantown
Mt. Gay
Oak Hill
Parkersburg
Parkersburg
Ransom
Summesville
Weston
Weston
Whedling

SITE

NC Tech Callege - Whittenberg Campus
www.dhfs.gtate.wi.us/dph_boh/vid-loc.htm

University of Charleston

Fairmont State College-Clarksburg Campus
Fairmont State College

Glenville Sate College

WV State Community College

James Rumsey Technica Center

Hardy County Library

West Virginia Universty

Southern WV Community & Tech College
WV University of Technology

WV University of Parkersburg

Camden Clark Memoria Hospital

Biz Tech Center

Glenville Sate College

Glenville Sate College

Jackson’s Mill State 4-H Camp

WV Northern Community College

CONTACT PERSON

N/A
Terry Moen

Elaina Fox
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Crystd Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Tom Stockdale
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Garland Wilson
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Crysta Pauley
Tom Stockdale
Crysta Pauley

TELEPHONE

715-253-3500
608-266-8579

304-343-3171
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
800-626-4748
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-424-2749
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
304-558-7890
800-626-4748
304-558-7890



